
Construction Report
City of Arlington, Texas

September 1, 2007 to September 30, 2007

$0

$0

$250,331

$0

$0

Residential  - New Construction RP Permits Declared Valuation

Single Family $16,856,33053

$16,856,330Total

Duplex 0

53

$62,002

0

 - All Others

Multifamily  - New Construction CP Permits Declared Valuation

Residential RP Permits Declared Valuation

Commercial CP Permits Declared Valuation

Dwelling
Units

Apartments 0

Total

Residential - All Others (Addition, Remodel, Accessory Bdlgs) 34
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

45

Concrete Permits
15
0

$634,61894

7

$217,066

$355,550

$8,594,500

$2,000

Commercial  - Other CP Permits Declared Valuation

Fire Alarm and Fire Sprinkler

Signs SI Permits Declared Valuation

Certificate Of Occupancy CO s

FP Permits

Total $9,629,1478

34Commercial - All Others (Int Finish, Remd, Accy Bdlgs)
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

4
$2,566,658

$23,500

Concrete Permits
0
2

Total

Sign Permits

40 $2,592,158

Certificates of Occupancy - Issued

112

Fire Alarm Systems Installation

146

Fire Sprinkler System and Residential Fire Sprinkler Sys-Installation
22
14

Total

New Construction
$1,034,647New Construction - Shell

New Construction - Addition

1

0 $0

Grand Total

36

489 $29,962,584


